VILLAGE OF MARYVILLE
Wednesday, April 23, 2014

Village Hall
2520 North Center Street
Maryville, IL 62062

CAUCUS MEETING
6:30 P.M.
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Roll Call

Minutes — April 9, 2014

Residents of Bauer Lane

Pay Application #4 from Tindall Construction for the Public Works/Fire Storage Building — Presson
Bid Results of 2014 MFT Program — Presson

Madison County MS4 Co-Permittee Group Professional Services Agreement — Presson

Recommendation from Public Works Committee to Sunset Sewer Taps
& Building Fees Reductions on April 30, 2014 — Kostyshock/Mayor

Computer Purchases and Upgrades — Bell

Water Service & Pre-Annexation Agt.: Elmore, 6091 Tara Lane, Collinsville
Calendar Updates

Public Input

To Do List — Mayor

Trustee Comments

Mayor Comments

Closed Session

Adjournment

NEXT CAUCUS MEETING IS WEDNESDAY, APRIL 30, 2014 AT 6:30 P.M.
NEXT BOARD MEETING IS WEDNESDAY, MAY 7, 2014 AT 6:30 P.M.

PUBLIC HEARING MAY 7, 2014:
6:15 P.M.: Water Service & Pre-Annexation: Elmore, 6091 Tara Lane, Collinsville



